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48

52
53
50
6D

62

DHP

63

DNP

&7

DNP

m

Instiute of Management Technology, Nagpur

Symbiosis Institute of Digital and Telecom Management
Department of Business Economics, Dekhil University

Institute of Public Enterprise (IPE}

Balaji Institute of Modern Managemant (BIMM], Sri Balaji University
International Managemaent Institute {(iMI), Kollata

Amity Business School, Moida

Prin, L.N. Welingkar Institute of Management Development & Research,
Bengaluru

International Management Institute (IMI], Bhuboneswar

Institute of Management Technology, Hyderabad

SDM Institure for Management Development (SDMIMD)

Indian Institute of Social Wellare and Business Management ([ISWEM)
Schoal of Basiness and Managemant, Christ (Deemad to ba University)
S0IL Institute of Management

Vaikunth Mehta Mational Institute of Cooperative Management
(VAMMNICOM)

Prestige Instituta of Managament and Research, Indora
Jagan Institute of Management Studies (JIMS)

S|ES School of Business Studies

SIS College of Manegement Studies

Pune Instivie of Business Management (PIBM)
International School of Businass & Madia (ISBM), Pune
Symblosis Institute of Business Manegement, Hyderabod
Symbiosiz Centre for Informaticn Technalogy (SCIT)
Symbicsis Institute of Business Management, Negpur
Chitkara Unlversity, Punjab

M, L. Dalmia Institute of Managemant Studiss and Research

Magpas
Pung
New Dalhi
Hyderabad
Pune
Kolkata

Moida
Bangaluru

Bhubaneswas
Hyderabad
Mysury
Kolkata
Bengaluru

Gurugram
Pung

Indara
Mew Delhi
Mavi Mumbai
Hawvi Mumbai
Pune
Punn
Hydershad
Pune
Magpur
Rajpura

Mumbai

Put
Pwt
Pt

Pwt

Pt

Pt

Pyt
Pwt

72
157
7T
182.3
1718
1615
163.4

1751

161.5
157.8
1521
1816
156.8
162.4

165.2

a2
ma
g Lid]

1659
1626
15608
168.2
1388
158.8
1636

1227
120
1248
1w
na.z
100.8

ms

1064

1081
1237
133
1686
LLTA
o4

1058

noG
a7
By
861
1007
Q5.9
mee
99.2
156
104.3
a3.8

153.9
1655
may
1413
1523
1658
158.3

1435

151.2
1559
150.3
1415
1547
152.3

148.3

1915
1446
1528
1423
149
1606
1458
1eaT
1433
1358

1347

SELECTION PROCESS,
GOVERNANCE &
ESTABLISHMENT (150)

1047
965
1088
105.4
100

813

1033

934
865
9B8.9
104.7
arz

815
0.7
100
8B8.2

95,5

THE LIST (45-77 / 270}

FUTURE
fzog)

6.8
1222
&5

e
1235
1239

12365

1312
1204
123
1014
na
1223

N&.1

163
183
me
1304
1316
1085
o
i02.8
nis
1226

1234

‘OVERALL
SCORE
noog)

GB0
8681
GES
B65.4
661.2

BE0.E

G55

656.7
6533
6473
B46.5
GAG
6447

6387

G3a
6374
ga43

6336
6136
121
BYTL.E
614
6105
a4
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